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Asbury, Sarah
Rehabilitation Supervisor

California Department of
Rehabilitation

1701 Pacific Avenue Oxnard 385-2421 sasbury@dor.ca.gov

Baldarrama, Joan
Vice President,
Administration

Lucix Corporation 800 Avenida Acaso Camarillo 987-6645 jbaldarrama@lucix.com

Castilla, Carla
Government Relations
Political Coordinator

Service Employees
International Union Local
721 SEIU

2472 Eastman Avenue
#30

Ventura 650-4420 Carla.Castilla@SEIU721.org

Berg, Will
Director of Marketing and
Public Information

Oxnard Harbor District 333 Ponoma Street
Port
Hueneme

488-3677 wberg@portofhueneme.org

Dollar, Victor General Manager Four Points by Sheraton 1050 Schooner Drive Ventura 658-1212 victor.dollar@fourpointsventuraharbor.com

Eddinger, Pam
President, Moorpark
College

Ventura County
Community College
District

7075 Campus Road Moorpark 378-1400 PEddinger@vcccd.edu

Faul, James
Vice President, Westlake
Village Branch Office
Manager

Huitt-Zollars, Inc.
2535 Townsgate Road,
Suite 101

Westlake
Village

418-1802 jfaul@huitt-zollars.com

Fraser, Martel Labor Relations/Recorder
United Food and
Commercial Workers,
Local 770

816 Camarillo Springs
Road, Suite H

Camarillo 437-7263 martel@ufcw770.org

Gabler, Brian
Director, Economic
Development/Assistant
City Manager

City of Simi Valley 2929 Tapo Canyon Road Simi Valley 583-6701 bgabler@simivalley.org

Johnson, Teresa
Director, Adult Education
Programs

Ventura Adult &
Continuing Education

5200 Valentine Road Ventura 289-7925 tjohnson@vace.com

Jump, Victoria Director
Area Agency on Aging-
County of Ventura

800 S. Victoria Avenue Ventura 477-7300 victoria.jump@ventura.org

Kimball, Christopher President
California Lutheran
University

60 West Olsen Road
Thousand
Oaks

493-3100 ckimball@callutheran.edu

Kourounis, Anthony Regional Vice President
National Bank of
California

875 S. Westlake Blvd.
Westlake
Village

496-9010 akourounis@crbank.com

Mantooth, Stanley
Ventura County
Superintendent
of Schools

Ventura County Office
of Education

5189 Verdugo Way Camarillo 383-1901 mantooth@vcoe.org

Matakiewicz, Paul Union Representative
Service Employees
International Union
SEIU-UHW

2362 N. Oxnard Blvd. Oxnard 981-2245 pmatakiewicz@seiu-uhw.org
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Navarro-Aldana, Mary Manager, Job Services
Employment
Development Dept.

635 South Ventura Rd Oxnard 382-8600 mnavarr1@edd.ca.gov

Nilsson, Kimberly President & Owner
Solid Waste Solutions,
Inc.

25 W. Rolling Oaks
Drive, Suite 201

Thousand
Oaks

495-7521 knilson1200@earthlink.net

Perez, Bernardo M. Project Manager
Cabrillo Economic
Development Corp.

702 County Square
Drive

Ventura 659-3791 bperez@cabrilloedc.org

Pratt, Bill
Vice President,
Operations and Director
of Creative Design

Kinamed, Inc. 820 Flynn Road Camarillo 384-2748 wpratt@kinamed.com

Ralston, Hugh President & CEO
Ventura County
Community Foundation

1317 Del Norte Road,
#150

Camarillo 988-0196 hralston@vccf.org

Rausch, Melissa
Interim Vice President,
Human Resources

Rexnord Industries 2175 Union Place Simi Valley 583-5514 melissa.rausch@rexnord.com

Rivera, Alex Director 805BizPros 135 Flora Vista Avenue Camarillo 312-5660 rivera805@verizon.net

Rodriguez, Victor
Vice President,
Human Resources

Reiter Affiliated
Companies

730 South A Street Oxnard 483-1000 victor.rodriguez@berry.net

Sasek, David
Captain, Executive
Officer

Naval Base Ventura
County

311 Main Road,
Building 1

Point Mugu 989-7905 david.sasek@navy.mil

Shah, Zahid President United Shah Corporation 1575 Ventura Street Fillmore 207-3957 zahidshah@aol.com

Skinner, Tony Business Representative
Tri-Counties Building &
Construction

3994 E. Main Street Ventura 642-2149 tonys@ibewlu952.org

Soules, Mike President
Corwin Press, a SAGE
Company

2455 Teller Road
Thousand
Oaks

410-7753 mike.soules@corwin.com

Teague, Alex Senior Vice President Limoneira Company 1141 Cummings Road Santa Paula 525-5541 amteague@limoneira.com

Torres, Jesus
Director, Strategic
Programs

Verizon California, Inc. 2535 Hillcrest Drive Newbury Park 480-0373 jesus.torres1@verizon.com

Udrea, Tavi Director, HR Operations Haas Automation, Inc. 2800 Sturgis Road Oxnard 278-1800 tudrea@haascnc.com

Valenzuela, Marilyn
Executive
Secretary/Treasurer

Tri-Counties Central
Labor Council

816 Camarillo Springs
Road, Suite G

Camarillo 987-0101 marewol@aol.com
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Vargas, Marcos Executive Director
Central Coast Alliance
United for a Sustainable
Economy

2021 Sperry Avenue Ventura 658-0810 marcos@coastalalliance.com

Werner, Sandra
Director, Human
Resources

Simi Valley Hospital 2975 Sycamore Drive Simi Valley 955-6860 WernerSK@ah.org

Williams, Nancy
Local Public Affairs
Region Manager

Southern California
Edison

10060 Telegraph Road Ventura 654-7226 nancy.williams@sce.com

Zacarias, Celina
Director of Community &
Government Relations

California State
University-Channel
Islands

One University Drive Camarillo 437-8920 celina.zacarias@csuci.edu

Zimmerman, Barry Director Human Services Agency 855 Partridge Drive Ventura 477-5301 barry.zimmerman@ventura.org


